
Court Services Calendar

Monday, August 3, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Monday, August 3 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Tuesday, August 4, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Tuesday, August 4 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Wednesday, August 5, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Wednesday, August 5 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Thursday, August 6, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Thursday, August 6 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Friday, August 7, 2020

COVID-19 Closure



Date and Time: Friday, August 7 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Monday, August 10, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Monday, August 10 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Tuesday, August 11, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Tuesday, August 11 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Wednesday, August 12, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Wednesday, August 12 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Thursday, August 13, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Thursday, August 13 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Friday, August 14, 2020



COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Friday, August 14 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Monday, August 17, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Monday, August 17 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Tuesday, August 18, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Tuesday, August 18 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Wednesday, August 19, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Wednesday, August 19 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Thursday, August 20, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Thursday, August 20 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Friday, August 21, 2020



COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Friday, August 21 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Monday, August 24, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Monday, August 24 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Tuesday, August 25, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Tuesday, August 25 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Wednesday, August 26, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Wednesday, August 26 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Thursday, August 27, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Thursday, August 27 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Friday, August 28, 2020



https://calendar.lambtononline.ca

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Friday, August 28 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

Monday, August 31, 2020

COVID-19 Closure

Date and Time: Monday, August 31 08:30 am - 4:30 pm

Address: 150 N. Christina Street, Sarnia, ON

https://calendar.lambtononline.ca

